
0100200300400
Yards

39 acres
Railroad
Other Road
Proposed Burn
Private lands

1300 RR
RX

µ

!y

!y

!9

!y

!y

!y

!y

!y
!y

!9

!9

!9

!9

!5

!5

!r!5

!5

!C

!l

!C!5

!9!r

!l

!y!r

!y

!y

!y

!y

!y

!y

!y

!y

!y

!y

!y

!y

!y

!y

!y

!y

!y

!y!y

!5!y
!y

!y

!y

!y

!y

!y

!y

!y

!y

!y

!y

!y

!y

!y

!l

!9

!9

!9

!Ö

!9
!9

!C

!9

!9

!5

!C

!y

!y

!y

!y

!y

!y

!y

!y

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

WISCONSIN
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4588
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2020
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539
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BASSWOOD RD

3616

KITCHIE RD
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CALDERWOOD RD

BOND FALLS RD

LARSON RD
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820
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ONE MILE RD

5230
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TWO MILE RD
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GEM HILL RD

SMOKEY LAKE RD
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5383

1300

DINNER LAKE RD

")16

5250

3350

3340

3940

3346

39
60

3925

5350

4100

1300

3630

3500

32
18

39
80

3475

347
0

50
86

33
20

361
0

2127

392
0

50
30

4700

3614

3978

4500

3922

2009

32
75

4540

1100850

3210

2152

45
80

5320

1470

327
0

2149

398
5

15
00

5230

1460

3660

5260

4990

5086-N

3668

5046

3985-E

1460

3920

3925

3270

3500

35
00

53
20

21
49

1100

11
00

3940

11
00

3210

1300

53
20

1300

392
0

3210

4500

4500

45
80

1300

Lac Vieux Desert

Bond Falls Flowage
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Mallard Lake

Taylor Lake

Crystal Lake

Allen Lake

Robinson Lake

Lake Thirteen

Norwood Lake

Bela Lake

Chief Edwards Lake

Finger Lake

Horseshoe Lake

Muskeg Lake

Curry Lake

Timber Lake

Kildare Lake

Powwow Lake

Deadman Lake

Grass Lake

Echo Lake

Stone Lake
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Schneider Lake
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Smoky Lake

Buddle Lake
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Dunn Lake

Buck Lake
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Scout Lake

Forest Lake

Shadow Lake

Eagle Lake

Lumberjack Lake

Silk Lake

Burns Lake

Johnson Lake

Potfish Lake

Maggie Lake

Gasley Lake
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Ripple Lake

Paint River Springs
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